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Bulgarian Swimming Championship (13+) SC '24
Burgas, 27.11. - 1.12.2024

Event 16 Women, 200m Breaststroke 13 years and older
29.11.2024 г. - 10:20 Results Prelim
SCM Open 2:25.95 Tanya BOGOMILOVA CSKA Blagoevgrad 20.3.1988 г.
SCM 15 - 17 2:28.39 Antoaneta FRENKEVA SMOL Monaco (MON) 12.12.1987 г.
SCM 13 - 14 2:34.00 Georgiya KADOGLU Varna 16.3.2012 г.

Points: AQUA 2024

Rank Age Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

13 years and older

1. Kameliya STOIMENOVA 21 Sprint Sofia 2:32.39 688 A 34.05 38.08 40.35 39.91
2. Margarita STOIMENOVA 15 Sprint Sofia 2:36.73 632 A 35.29 39.47 40.54 41.43
3. Yana ANGELOVA 13 Vihren 2:36.85 631 A 35.60 39.31 40.34 41.60
4. Lora VELIKOVA 17 Cherno More 2:37.86 619 A 36.02 40.00 41.50 40.34
5. Elena KALAYDZHIYSKA 17 St.George 2:39.63 599 A 36.68 40.84 40.76 41.35
6. Kalina HOADLEY 14 Sprint Sofia 2:40.96 584 A 36.14 40.19 42.28 42.35
7. Ana DELINESHEVA 16 Akulite 2:41.23 581 A 36.40 40.58 41.50 42.75
8. Yanitsa KARLOVA 17 Sprint 2:42.65 566 A 36.96 41.69 42.04 41.96
9. Niya VASILEVA 16 Orenda 2:44.77 544 B 36.78 41.53 42.95 43.51

10. Mia APOSTOLOVA 18 Levski 2:46.08 531 B 37.64 42.34 42.73 43.37
11. Ralitsa ZARKOVA 14 Nsa 2:46.79 525 B 36.69 41.95 43.48 44.67
12. Valentina RADEVA 18 Asteri 2:47.92 514 B 36.69 41.89 43.46 45.88
13. Anna KIRKOVA 16 Lokomotiv 2:48.26 511 B 37.67 42.63 43.67 44.29
14. Dona VEDRICHKOVA 17 Briz 2:48.32 511 B 38.12 43.40 43.53 43.27
15. Viktoria YORDANOVA 16 Olimpia 2:48.93 505 B 37.83 44.14 44.37 42.59
16. Svetla ZGUROVA 21 Nsa 2:51.29 484 B 38.67 43.39 44.47 44.76
17. Maria ANGELOVA 16 Nereya 2:51.37 484 R 37.74 43.49 45.72 44.42
18. Veronika NIKOLOVA 16 Chepinets 2:51.68 481 R 37.20 43.08 45.98 45.42
19. Zara BOLYAROVA 13 Smolian 2:51.85 480 39.61 44.16 44.78 43.30
20. Lora TINCHEVA 15 Sprint Sofia 2:52.27 476 39.14 44.17 44.88 44.08
21. Savina TSATSOVA 13 Phoenix 2:54.06 462 38.34 45.41 44.84 45.47
22. Boyana GABROVSKA 13 Lokomotiv 2:54.18 461 38.28 44.73 46.74 44.43
23. Gabriela GANEVA 15 Cherno More 2:54.22 460 38.28 44.08 45.70 46.16
24. Danaya GEORGIEVA 15 Cherno More 2:55.07 454 38.39 43.89 46.16 46.63
25. Viktoriya GROZDEVA 13 Tsarevets 2:55.64 449 37.09 43.96 47.29 47.30
26. Aleksandra LICHEVA 15 Vsi 2:56.53 442 40.71 45.17 45.39 45.26
27. Desislava DANOVA 20 Levent SC 2:56.61 442 41.37 45.26 45.19 44.79
28. Steliana KIRILOVA 17 Briz 2:56.88 440 37.79 45.08 47.20 46.81
29. Petya STAYKOVA 14 Nsa 2:58.25 430 40.18 45.83 45.71 46.53
30. Kristiana KALCHEVA 15 Vsi 2:58.75 426 40.60 45.48 46.85 45.82
31. Nevena SLAVKOVA 14 Levski 2:59.95 418 40.11 45.83 48.14 45.87
32. Viktoria DIMITROVA 13 Trayana 3:00.86 411 39.92 46.01 47.22 47.71
33. Kristina HADZHIEVA 13 Levski 3:01.01 410 40.96 45.82 47.46 46.77
34. Elitsa IVANOVA 14 Levski 3:01.08 410 40.41 46.09 47.27 47.31
35. Yoana STOYANOVA 13 Galata-Varna 3:01.43 408 41.58 47.90 46.49 45.46
36. Maya DRYANKOVA 14 Smolian 3:01.62 406 40.63 46.46 47.74 46.79
37. Adelina BOZJILOVA 15 Mladost'91 3:02.48 401 39.01 45.42 49.23 48.82
38. Zara PATILOVA 14 Vihren 3:03.22 396 41.57 47.28 47.96 46.41
39. Elica TONKOVA 15 Sprint Sofia 3:03.38 395 42.75 47.88 46.62 46.13
40. Viktoria DIMITROVA 14 Nsa 3:03.52 394 41.58 47.07 48.18 46.69
41. Klimentina MIHOVA 16 Trayana 3:03.63 393 41.82 46.95 47.68 47.18
42. Izabela CHAKOVA 15 Nsa 3:04.11 390 41.99 47.31 47.50 47.31
43. Tsvetistyana VALEVA 15 Metropol 3:04.20 389 41.72 46.59 47.51 48.38
44. Simona PANAGONOVA 18 Cska 3:04.41 388 41.35 47.30 48.00 47.76
45. Aleksandra STATEVA 14 Cherno More 3:05.85 379 41.77 46.80 48.57 48.71
46. Stefani MIHAYLOVA 14 Levent SC 3:07.89 367 40.78 46.34 50.08 50.69
47. Antonia CVETANSKA 13 Pirin 3:09.54 357 42.41 48.04 49.34 49.75
48. Bilyana NIKOLOVA 14 Sprint Sofia 3:11.25 348 41.55 48.78 50.00 50.92
49. Aleksandra TUSHEVA 13 Vihren 3:11.26 348 43.40 48.73 49.83 49.30
50. Anna HRISTOVA 13 Viking 2008 3:11.40 347 43.00 49.94 50.84 47.62
51. Mariya RUSEVA 13 Plovdiv 2019 3:12.94 339 42.47 50.90 50.91 48.66
52. Viktoria LYUBENOVA 13 Sprint Sofia 3:13.37 337 42.54 50.20 51.29 49.34
53. D. ALEKSANDROVA 14 Briz 3:14.76 329 42.64 49.82 50.72 51.58
54. M. DRAGANOVA 13 Smolian 3:15.13 327 41.38 49.78 52.47 51.50
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Bulgarian Swimming Championship (13+) SC '24
Burgas, 27.11. - 1.12.2024

Event 16, Women, 200m Breaststroke, Prelim, 13 years and older

Rank Age Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

55. Angela ANGELOVA 13 Olympic Sandanski 3:17.16 317 44.10 49.48 51.75 51.83
56. Bozhidara ANGELOVA 14 Torpedo 3:17.46 316 42.55 51.38 51.45 52.08
57. Sara VEISALOVA 14 Lokomotiv 3:18.26 312 44.71 51.41 51.85 50.29
58. Raya GEORGIEVA 13 Torpedo 3:18.42 311 43.06 49.30 54.36 51.70
59. Viktoriya IVANOVA 14 Viking 2008 3:19.22 308 43.85 49.94 52.19 53.24
60. Katerina RAICHEVA 13 Vsi 3:21.67 297 45.11 53.01 53.09 50.46
61. Janina DRAGANOVA 13 Beroe 3:29.30 265 45.97 55.98 55.18 52.17

DSQ Siyana VELIKOVA 13 Torpedo 3:13.80 43.33 50.04 49.93 50.50
WrSt

13 - 14 years

1. Yana ANGELOVA 13 Vihren 2:36.85 631 A 35.60 39.31 40.34 41.60
2. Kalina HOADLEY 14 Sprint Sofia 2:40.96 584 A 36.14 40.19 42.28 42.35
3. Ralitsa ZARKOVA 14 Nsa 2:46.79 525 B 36.69 41.95 43.48 44.67
4. Zara BOLYAROVA 13 Smolian 2:51.85 480 39.61 44.16 44.78 43.30
5. Savina TSATSOVA 13 Phoenix 2:54.06 462 38.34 45.41 44.84 45.47
6. Boyana GABROVSKA 13 Lokomotiv 2:54.18 461 38.28 44.73 46.74 44.43
7. Viktoriya GROZDEVA 13 Tsarevets 2:55.64 449 37.09 43.96 47.29 47.30
8. Petya STAYKOVA 14 Nsa 2:58.25 430 40.18 45.83 45.71 46.53
9. Nevena SLAVKOVA 14 Levski 2:59.95 418 40.11 45.83 48.14 45.87

10. Viktoria DIMITROVA 13 Trayana 3:00.86 411 39.92 46.01 47.22 47.71
11. Kristina HADZHIEVA 13 Levski 3:01.01 410 40.96 45.82 47.46 46.77
12. Elitsa IVANOVA 14 Levski 3:01.08 410 40.41 46.09 47.27 47.31
13. Yoana STOYANOVA 13 Galata-Varna 3:01.43 408 41.58 47.90 46.49 45.46
14. Maya DRYANKOVA 14 Smolian 3:01.62 406 40.63 46.46 47.74 46.79
15. Zara PATILOVA 14 Vihren 3:03.22 396 41.57 47.28 47.96 46.41
16. Viktoria DIMITROVA 14 Nsa 3:03.52 394 41.58 47.07 48.18 46.69
17. Aleksandra STATEVA 14 Cherno More 3:05.85 379 41.77 46.80 48.57 48.71
18. Stefani MIHAYLOVA 14 Levent SC 3:07.89 367 40.78 46.34 50.08 50.69
19. Antonia CVETANSKA 13 Pirin 3:09.54 357 42.41 48.04 49.34 49.75
20. Bilyana NIKOLOVA 14 Sprint Sofia 3:11.25 348 41.55 48.78 50.00 50.92
21. Aleksandra TUSHEVA 13 Vihren 3:11.26 348 43.40 48.73 49.83 49.30
22. Anna HRISTOVA 13 Viking 2008 3:11.40 347 43.00 49.94 50.84 47.62
23. Mariya RUSEVA 13 Plovdiv 2019 3:12.94 339 42.47 50.90 50.91 48.66
24. Viktoria LYUBENOVA 13 Sprint Sofia 3:13.37 337 42.54 50.20 51.29 49.34
25. D. ALEKSANDROVA 14 Briz 3:14.76 329 42.64 49.82 50.72 51.58
26. M. DRAGANOVA 13 Smolian 3:15.13 327 41.38 49.78 52.47 51.50
27. Angela ANGELOVA 13 Olympic Sandanski 3:17.16 317 44.10 49.48 51.75 51.83
28. Bozhidara ANGELOVA 14 Torpedo 3:17.46 316 42.55 51.38 51.45 52.08
29. Sara VEISALOVA 14 Lokomotiv 3:18.26 312 44.71 51.41 51.85 50.29
30. Raya GEORGIEVA 13 Torpedo 3:18.42 311 43.06 49.30 54.36 51.70
31. Viktoriya IVANOVA 14 Viking 2008 3:19.22 308 43.85 49.94 52.19 53.24
32. Katerina RAICHEVA 13 Vsi 3:21.67 297 45.11 53.01 53.09 50.46
33. Janina DRAGANOVA 13 Beroe 3:29.30 265 45.97 55.98 55.18 52.17

DSQ Siyana VELIKOVA 13 Torpedo 3:13.80 43.33 50.04 49.93 50.50
WrSt

15 - 17 years

1. Margarita STOIMENOVA 15 Sprint Sofia 2:36.73 632 A 35.29 39.47 40.54 41.43
2. Lora VELIKOVA 17 Cherno More 2:37.86 619 A 36.02 40.00 41.50 40.34
3. Elena KALAYDZHIYSKA 17 St.George 2:39.63 599 A 36.68 40.84 40.76 41.35
4. Ana DELINESHEVA 16 Akulite 2:41.23 581 A 36.40 40.58 41.50 42.75
5. Yanitsa KARLOVA 17 Sprint 2:42.65 566 A 36.96 41.69 42.04 41.96
6. Niya VASILEVA 16 Orenda 2:44.77 544 B 36.78 41.53 42.95 43.51
7. Anna KIRKOVA 16 Lokomotiv 2:48.26 511 B 37.67 42.63 43.67 44.29
8. Dona VEDRICHKOVA 17 Briz 2:48.32 511 B 38.12 43.40 43.53 43.27
9. Viktoria YORDANOVA 16 Olimpia 2:48.93 505 B 37.83 44.14 44.37 42.59

10. Maria ANGELOVA 16 Nereya 2:51.37 484 R 37.74 43.49 45.72 44.42
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Bulgarian Swimming Championship (13+) SC '24
Burgas, 27.11. - 1.12.2024

Event 16, Girls, 200m Breaststroke, Prelim, 15 - 17 years

Rank Age Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

11. Veronika NIKOLOVA 16 Chepinets 2:51.68 481 R 37.20 43.08 45.98 45.42
12. Lora TINCHEVA 15 Sprint Sofia 2:52.27 476 39.14 44.17 44.88 44.08
13. Gabriela GANEVA 15 Cherno More 2:54.22 460 38.28 44.08 45.70 46.16
14. Danaya GEORGIEVA 15 Cherno More 2:55.07 454 38.39 43.89 46.16 46.63
15. Aleksandra LICHEVA 15 Vsi 2:56.53 442 40.71 45.17 45.39 45.26
16. Steliana KIRILOVA 17 Briz 2:56.88 440 37.79 45.08 47.20 46.81
17. Kristiana KALCHEVA 15 Vsi 2:58.75 426 40.60 45.48 46.85 45.82
18. Adelina BOZJILOVA 15 Mladost'91 3:02.48 401 39.01 45.42 49.23 48.82
19. Elica TONKOVA 15 Sprint Sofia 3:03.38 395 42.75 47.88 46.62 46.13
20. Klimentina MIHOVA 16 Trayana 3:03.63 393 41.82 46.95 47.68 47.18
21. Izabela CHAKOVA 15 Nsa 3:04.11 390 41.99 47.31 47.50 47.31
22. Tsvetistyana VALEVA 15 Metropol 3:04.20 389 41.72 46.59 47.51 48.38


